ID | LastName First Name | Middle Initial [ Gen | Name on Wall |ar/Confli| Verified

14534 |Waddell George A Civil Verified
14535 |Waddell John H Civil Verified
14536 |Waddell William A Civil Verified
14537 Wade William B Civil Verified
14538 |Wages Sylvester M Civil Verified
14540 'Waggoner Edwin B Civil Verified
14541 |Waggoner James Civil Verified
14542 'Waggoner William J Civil Verified
14539 |Waggoner/Wagner Charles w Wagner, Charles W | Civil Verified
14543 |Waldeck James N Civil Verified
14544 |Walker Comfort Carpenter Civil Verified
14545 Walker Fernando Civil Verified
14546 |Walker Henry E Civil Verified
14547 Walker Levi A Civil Verified
14548 |Walker William B Civil Verified
15074 Walker Hiram Civil Verified
15209 |Walker Dennis Civil Verified
14549 Wall Herman J Civil Verified
16316 |Wallace Samuel Civil Verified
14558 |Wallace Thomas C Civil Verified
14550 |Wallace Daniel Civil Verified
14551 Wallace David Civil Verified
14552 |Wallace Endsley Civil Verified
14553 'Wallace George Civil Verified
14554 |Wallace Hiram Civil Verified
14555 Wallace Hiram Civil Verified
14556 |Wallace Patrick D Civil Verified
14557 |Wallace Stephen J Civil Verified
14559 |Waller Joseph S Civil Verified
14560 Waller Thomas D Civil Verified
14561 |Walling Jeremiah Civil Verified
14562 |Walport Peter J Civil Verified
14563 |Walsh John P Civil Verified
14564 Walsh John S Civil Verified
14565 |Walton Warner w Civil Verified
14566 Walworth John Rev Civil Verified
14567 |Wanless Archibald Civil Verified
14568 |Warches Thomas Civil Verified
14569 |Ward Edgar Royal Civil Verified
14570 Ward Edwin R Civil Verified
14571 |Ward Franklin Civil Verified
14572 Ward James F Civil Verified
14573 |Ward Newton D Civil Verified
14574 Ward Peter Civil Verified
14575 |Ward William Civil Verified
14576 Wardell Michael R Civil Verified
14577 |Warner Franklin S Civil Verified

14579 Warren Julius Civil Verified



14578
14580
14581
14583
14582
14584
14585
14586
15211
14587
14588
14589
14590
15210
14593
14592

14594

14595
14591
14596
14597
14598
14601
14602
14603
15212
14604
14605
14599
14606
14607
14608
14609
14610
14611
14613
14612
14614
14615
14616
14618
14617
14621
14620
14619
16319

Warren
Warren
Warren
Washburn
Washburn
Waters
Watson
Watt
Watten
Watters
Watts
Watts
Watts
Waughtal
Weaver
Weaver

Weaver

Weaver
Weaver
Webley
Welch
Welch
Weldy
Welker
Weller
Weller
Weller
Wells
Wellsher
Welton
Welton
Welton
Wentworth
Wentz
Wescott
West
West
Westervelt
Weston
Wey
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Whitcomb

James
Moses
Phillip
James
Benjamin
Wiley
James
James
Daniel
Daniel
Charles
John
Joseph
Daniel
John
Alfred

Joseph

Martin
Abraham
John
John
Stephen
William
Howard
George
Thomas
James
George
Philip
Milton
Orange
Warner
Andrew
Jesse
Andrew
Williamson
Edward
Aaron
Alfred
William
Theodore
John
Nelson
Hiram
Allen
Rufus

Franklin
H

T

Wesley

IELL

B

J

S
Washington
T

w

Henry Sr

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Civil

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Pending or
More
Information
Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



15213
14622
14624
14623
14625
14626
14628
14627

14629

14630
14631
14632
14641
14640
14639
14638
14636
14635
14634
14633
14642
14643
14645
14646
14654
14653
14650
14649
14647
14648
14656
14655
14657
14658
14659
14660
14661
14663
14662
14664
15624
14667
14675
14674
14673
14672

Whitcomb
Whitcraft
White
White
Wiedenfeld
Wilcox
Wildermuth
Wildermuth

Wiley

Willer
Willey
William
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willoughby
Wills
Wilsey
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wiltrout
Wiltrout
Winchell
Winegardner
Wise
Witherel
Withrow
Wolf
Wolf
Wolf
Wolff
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

Alonzo
Thomas
George
Edward
Henry
George
John
Edwin

William

Dallas
c~
Outland
Marty
Lewis
Joseph
John
James
George
Benjamin
Andrew
Robert
William
Samuel
George
Sarah
John
James
Henry
Chancy
David
Samuel
Adam
George
Benjamin
George
Philander
Daniel
John
Abraham
William
Peter
Andrew
Nelson
John
James
Jacob

L
Cranston
C
C

w
w
Cc

Riley

(S

D

A.

(0]

Franklin
Washington

w

Norris Sr

m @ TV T

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Civil

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Pending or
More
Information
Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



14671
14677
14669
14670
14676
14668
14666
14665
14678
14680
14679
14681
14682
14910
14683
14684
14685
14687
14689
14690
14688
14686
14691

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Woodbury
Woodcock
Woodcock
Woodman
Woodruff
Woods
Woodward
Woolever
Worden
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wryg

Hiram
William
Elliot
Henry
Orestus
Dewitt
Andrew
Alson
Albert
Henry
Calvin
Eli
William
John
James
Daniel
William
George
William
William
Isaac
Daniel
Werley

Bishop

Jasper

William

H

Hawley Dr
C

J

P
M
H

Woodrow
M

J Rev

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



