ID	Last Name	First Name	Middle Initial	Gen	Name on Wall	ar/Confli	Verified
14534	Waddell	George	Α			Civil	Verified
14535	Waddell	John	Н			Civil	Verified
14536	Waddell	William	Α			Civil	Verified
14537	Wade	William	В			Civil	Verified
14538	Wages	Sylvester	M			Civil	Verified
14540	Waggoner	Edwin	В			Civil	Verified
14541	Waggoner	James				Civil	Verified
14542	Waggoner	William	J			Civil	Verified
14539	Waggoner/Wagner	Charles	W		Wagner, Charles W	Civil	Verified
14543	Waldeck	James	N			Civil	Verified
14544	Walker	Comfort	Carpenter			Civil	Verified
14545	Walker	Fernando				Civil	Verified
14546	Walker	Henry	E			Civil	Verified
14547	Walker	Levi	Α			Civil	Verified
14548	Walker	William	В			Civil	Verified
15074	Walker	Hiram				Civil	Verified
15209	Walker	Dennis				Civil	Verified
14549	Wall	Herman	J			Civil	Verified
16316	Wallace	Samuel				Civil	Verified
14558	Wallace	Thomas	С			Civil	Verified
14550	Wallace	Daniel				Civil	Verified
14551	Wallace	David				Civil	Verified
14552	Wallace	Endsley				Civil	Verified
14553	Wallace	George				Civil	Verified
14554	Wallace	Hiram				Civil	Verified
14555	Wallace	Hiram				Civil	Verified
14556	Wallace	Patrick	D			Civil	Verified
14557	Wallace	Stephen	J			Civil	Verified
14559	Waller	Joseph	S			Civil	Verified
14560	Waller	Thomas	D			Civil	Verified
14561	Walling	Jeremiah				Civil	Verified
14562	-	Peter	J			Civil	Verified
14563	Walsh	John	Р			Civil	Verified
	Walsh	John	S			Civil	Verified
14565	Walton	Warner	W			Civil	Verified
14566	Walworth	John		Rev		Civil	Verified
14567	Wanless	Archibald				Civil	Verified
14568	Warches	Thomas				Civil	Verified
14569		Edgar	Royal			Civil	Verified
	Ward	Edwin	R			Civil	Verified
14571	Ward	Franklin				Civil	Verified
14572		James	F			Civil	Verified
14573	Ward	Newton	D			Civil	Verified
14574		Peter				Civil	Verified
14575	Ward	William				Civil	Verified
14576		Michael	R			Civil	Verified
14577	Warner	Franklin	S			Civil	Verified
14579		Julius				Civil	Verified

14578	Warren	James			Civil	Verified
14580	Warren	Moses			Civil	Verified
14581	Warren	Phillip			Civil	Verified
14583	Washburn	James			Civil	Verified
14582	Washburn	Benjamin	Franklin		Civil	Verified
14584	Waters	Wiley	Н		Civil	Verified
14585	Watson	James			Civil	Verified
14586	Watt	James	Н		Civil	Verified
15211	Watten	Daniel	Р		Civil	Verified
14587	Watters	Daniel	Т		Civil	Verified
14588	Watts	Charles			Civil	Verified
14589	Watts	John	W		Civil	Verified
14590	Watts	Joseph			Civil	Verified
15210	Waughtal	Daniel			Civil	Verified
14593	Weaver	John			Civil	Verified
14592	Weaver	Alfred			Civil	Verified
14594	Weaver	Joseph			Civil	Pending or More Information Needed
14595	Weaver	Martin			Civil	Verified
14591	Weaver	Abraham			Civil	Verified
14596	Webley	John	Wesley		Civil	Verified
14597	Welch	John	Р		Civil	Verified
14598	Welch	Stephen			Civil	Verified
14601	Weldy	William	J		Civil	Verified
14602	Welker	Howard	J		Civil	Verified
14603	Weller	George	W		Civil	Verified
15212	Weller	Thomas	Н		Civil	Verified
14604	Weller	James			Civil	Verified
14605	Wells	George			Civil	Verified
	Wellsher	Philip	В		Civil	Verified
14606	Welton	Milton	J		Civil	Verified
14607	Welton	Orange	S		Civil	Verified
14608	Welton	Warner	Washington		Civil	Verified
14609		Andrew	Т		Civil	Verified
	Wentz	Jesse	W		Civil	Verified
14611	Wescott	Andrew			Civil	Verified
14613		Williamson			Civil	Verified
14612		Edward			Civil	Verified
	Westervelt	Aaron			Civil	Verified
	Weston	Alfred			Civil	Verified
14616		William	Henry	Sr	Civil	Verified
	Wheaton	Theodore	,		Civil	Verified
14617	Wheaton	John	M		Civil	Verified
14621	Wheeler	Nelson			Civil	Verified
14620	Wheeler	Hiram	Н		Civil	Verified
	Wheeler	Allen			Civil	Verified
	Whitcomb	Rufus			Civil	Verified

15213	Whitcomb	Alonzo	L		Civil	Verified
14622	Whitcraft	Thomas	Cranston		Civil	Verified
14624	White	George	С		Civil	Verified
14623	White	Edward	С		Civil	Verified
14625	Wiedenfeld	Henry			Civil	Verified
14626	Wilcox	George	W		Civil	Verified
14628	Wildermuth	John	W		Civil	Verified
14627	Wildermuth	Edwin	С		Civil	Verified
14629	Wiley	William			Civil	Pending or More Information Needed
14630	Willer	Dallas			Civil	Verified
14631	Willey	C ?	A.		Civil	Verified
14632	William	Outland			Civil	Verified
14641	Williams	Marty			Civil	Verified
14640	Williams	Lewis	Riley		Civil	Verified
14639	Williams	Joseph			Civil	Verified
14638	Williams	John			Civil	Verified
14636	Williams	James			Civil	Verified
14635	Williams	George			Civil	Verified
14634	Williams	Benjamin			Civil	Verified
14633	Williams	Andrew			Civil	Verified
14642	Williams	Robert			Civil	Verified
14643	Willoughby	William			Civil	Verified
14645	Wills	Samuel	J		Civil	Verified
14646	Wilsey	George	W		Civil	Verified
14654	Wilson	Sarah			Civil	Verified
14653	Wilson	John			Civil	Verified
14650	Wilson	James	С		Civil	Verified
14649	Wilson	Henry			Civil	Verified
14647	Wilson	Chancy	Р		Civil	Verified
14648	Wilson	David			Civil	Verified
14656	Wiltrout	Samuel	D		Civil	Verified
14655	Wiltrout	Adam	A.		Civil	Verified
14657	Winchell	George	0		Civil	Verified
14658	Winegardner	Benjamin	Franklin		Civil	Verified
14659	Wise	George	Washington		Civil	Verified
14660	Witherel	Philander	W		Civil	Verified
14661	Withrow	Daniel	Norris	Sr	Civil	Verified
14663	Wolf	John			Civil	Verified
14662	Wolf	Abraham			Civil	Verified
14664	Wolf	William			Civil	Verified
15624	Wolff	Peter			Civil	Verified
14667	Wood	Andrew	F		Civil	Verified
14675	Wood	Nelson	Р		Civil	Verified
14674	Wood	John	G		Civil	Verified
14673		James	F		Civil	Verified
	Wood	Jacob			Civil	Verified

14671	Wood	Hiram	Bishop		Civil	Verified
14677	Wood	William	Jasper		Civil	Verified
14669	Wood	Elliot	William		Civil	Verified
14670	Wood	Henry	Н		Civil	Verified
14676	Wood	Orestus	Hawley	Dr	Civil	Verified
14668	Wood	Dewitt	С		Civil	Verified
14666	Wood	Andrew	J		Civil	Verified
14665	Wood	Alson	Р		Civil	Verified
14678	Woodbury	Albert	M		Civil	Verified
14680	Woodcock	Henry	Н		Civil	Verified
14679	Woodcock	Calvin			Civil	Verified
14681	Woodman	Eli			Civil	Verified
14682	Woodruff	William	J		Civil	Verified
14910	Woods	John			Civil	Verified
14683	Woodward	James			Civil	Verified
14684	Woolever	Daniel			Civil	Verified
14685	Worden	William	Woodrow		Civil	Verified
14687	Wright	George	M		Civil	Verified
14689	Wright	William			Civil	Verified
14690	Wright	William	Т		Civil	Verified
14688	Wright	Isaac	J	Rev	Civil	Verified
14686	Wright	Daniel	Α		Civil	Verified
14691	Wryg	Werley			Civil	Verified